25/28 April

25m Standard Pistol
Pl No. Name

A Grade
1 45  Anderson, Scott

2 46 Nicholls, Siobhy

3 20 Groves, Bailey

4 23 Nicholls, Katie

5 18 Knapp, Mike

6 34  Giustiniano, Mike
B Grade

1 43 Nekipelov, Jarod

2 47 Ramirez, Steven

3 17 Bates, David

4 4 Kennedy, Rick

5 32 De jong, Stephanie

6 5 Jerkovic, Frank

7 31 Dejong, Peter
C Grade

*1 49 Nair, Arvin
2 12 Walker, Terry

3 48 Neale, Daniel

4 33 Okely, Bill

5 25 Boyle, Graeme

6 24  Andrew, Ray
D Grade

1 35 Cirkovic, Iva

2 3 Minnis, Kym

3 38 Arsiratham, Jayacelan
4 14 Walker, Aimee

5 22 Fox, Paddy

Ungraded
DNS 44 Danh, Cuong

#1 no show
* Grade Break

Rep

CFPC
RDPC
CFPC
RDPC
RDPC

kjpc
kjpc

NPC

WPIPC
WPIPC
WPIPC

RDPC

kjpe
GPC
BSSC
CFPC

CFPC
RDPC
RDPC
RDPC

BBPC

Issf April Open 2025 1 New Competition

Total Xs
563 8
553 16
551 4
549 8
529 6
527 2
530 9
527 9
5111
507 6
500 3
49 4
47 1
539 6
528 8
514 7
495 5
466 1
412 1
450 2
45 1
442 0
438 1
370 1

WWW.wpipc.com

150

93
97
95
93
89
%4

94
94
92
88
89
88
74

93
97
92
90
70
62

86
87
&3
85
81

150

97
95
96
95
85
90

92
95
91
&3
&3
88
80

92
88
98
93
87
78

89
76
73
89
77

20

94
92
85
94
91
88

90
92
82
84
85
81
74

86
89
72
78
79
58

71
82
45
74
69

20

92
96
91
95
91
&3

&9
85
&7
&7
&5
82
80

88
88
82
77
81
80

71
71
77
67
57

27/04/2025 6:06 PM

Final Results

10 10
94 93
&5 88
94 90
&9 &3
89 84
85 87
84 81
74 87
76 &3
&5 80
81 77
72 85
75 64
89 91
84 82
88 82
86 71
75 74
65 69
67 66
63 66
80 84
68 55
20 66
#1

Brian Harvey
NRC 01478

OpenWPlus


Brian Harvey
NRC 01478


~&337s;  Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. 27/04/2025 6:06 PM
S=9l" 1ssf April Open 2025 1 New Competition
AJE), ) 25/28 April Final Rests

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 8 6 4 8 6 4
Master
1 45  Anderson, Scott CFPC 551 7 92 91 89 272 99 92 88 279
A Grade
1 20 Groves, Bailey CFPC 559 17 95 98 81 274 98 95 92 285
2 34 Giustiniano, Mike KPC 538 9 93 88 83 264 96 91 87 274
B Grade
1 43 Nekipelov, Jarod kjpc 527 4 92 86 88 266 82 91 88 261
2 30 Floyd, Harper MDPC 519 7 91 92 75 258 91 85 85 261
3 17 Bates, David WPC 507 3 90 82 76 248 86 91 82 259
4 4 Kennedy, Rick NPC 481 2 79 87 74 240 88 91 62 241
5 18 Knapp, Mike RDPC 455 1 87 82 67 236 86 85 48 219
C Grade
1 47 Ramirez, Steven kjpc 517 5 88 90 78 256 91 88 82 261
2 12 Walker, Terry NPC 505 2 88 82 77 247 90 88 80 258
3 33 Okely, Bill GPC 479 S 91 87 51 229 92 85 73 250
4 25 Boyle, Graeme BSSC 440 1 74 71 70 215 76 82 67 225
D Grade
*1 48 Neale, Daniel kjpc 493 0 90 89 70 249 83 86 75 244
2 3 Minnis, Kym RDPC 436 3 74 80 59 213 83 71 69 223
3 13 Walker, Logan RDPC 431 2 85 88 74 247 73 44 67 184
4 22 Fox, Paddy WPC 391 1 79 76 39 194 83 65 49 197
5 1 Cobbert, Gary WPIPC 357 0 78 72 37 187 62 67 41 170
Ungraded
DNS 44 Danh, Cuong BBPC

Brian Harvey
NRC 01478

WWW.wpipc.com OpenWPlus


Brian Harvey
NRC 01478


), 25/28 April

50m Pistol
Pl  No. Name

A Grade
1 20 Groves, Baiey

2 34 Giustiniano, Mike
3 18 Knapp, Mike

B Grade
1 47 Ramirez, Steven

2 46 Nicholls, Siobhy
3 41 Jekel, Linda

4 23 Nicholls, Katie

5 17 Bates, David

6 40 Greaves, Mick

7 5 Jerkovic, Frank
8 4 Kennedy, Rick

C Grade

1 33 Okely, Bill

2 32 De jong, Stephanie

3 12 Walker, Terry

4 42 Gibb, Wally

5 38 Arsiratham, Jayacelan
D Grade

*1 49 Narr, Arvin

2 43 Nekipelov, Jarod
35 Cirkovic, Iva
14 Walker, Aimee
22 Fox, Paddy

25 Boyle, Gracme

~N O B~ W

3 Minnis, Kym
DNF 11 Foster, Nicholas

1 37 Pryor, Christopher
2 15 Daw, Rohan
3 2 Haskett, Shannon

#1 gun malfunction
* Grade Break

Rep

CFPC

RDPC

kipe
RDPC
WPIPC
RDPC
WPC
WPIPC
WPIPC
NPC

GPC
WPIPC

WPIPC
RDPC

RDPC
kipe
CFPC
RDPC
WPC
BSSC
RDPC
WPIPC

WPIPC
CFPC
WPIPC

Issf April Open 2025 1 New Competition

Total Xs

533 7
511 6
498 5

517
511
511
510
497
485
445
445

[N NS T U R e S R N OV

472
464
446
398
145

—_— Nk~ W

[l

472 3
464
448
434
403
390
383

57

—

AW O B =

494 4
482 3
445 3

WWW.wpipc.com

90
81
90

85
79
87
84
81
&3
75
&3

74
61
63
63

75
70
82
77
53
55
62
57

84
78
70

90
90
81

&3
85
&3
90
79
79
70
76

80
73
78
56

86
80
79
72
69
72
67

83
80
78

91
&3
80

88
88
86
82
84
79
83
75

73
89
75
72
34

7
74
66
80
70
65
62

82
83
80

84
&7
&5

&5
88
88
81
85
84
76
76

85
77
77
66
40

74
&3
74
73
70
74
70

81
82
68

27/04/2025 6:06 PM

87
&3
78

90
&5
&3
85
84
82
68
64

79
86
73
69
42

81
&5
73
69
73
60
62

79
78
74

Final Results

91
&7
84

86
86
84
88
84
78
73
71

81
78
80
72
26

84
72
74
63
68
64
60
#1

85
81
75

Brian Harvey
NRC 01478

OpenWPlus


Brian Harvey
NRC 01478


<2337, Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. 27/04/2025 6:06 PM
=% | Issf April Open 2025 1 New Competition

AJE) ) 25/28 April Final Results

2|

25m Centre Fire Pistol

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 46 Nicholls, Siobhy RDPC 556 18 95 92 93 280 96 86 94 276
2 34 Givstiniano, Mike KPC 553 9 90 89 9 273 93 93 94 280
3 40 Greaves, Mick WPIPC 520 6 89 86 88 263 &3 87 87 257
B Grade
1 47 Ramirez Steven kijpe 558 11 90 90 92 272 96 94 9% 286
2 27 Isseyegh Arthur KPC 551 14 93 95 87 275 91 90 95 276
3 17 Bates, David WPC 517 5 85 83 77 245 94 87 91 272
4 4 Kennedy, Rick NPC 505 4 82 78 82 242 93 83 87 263
5 32 Dejong, Stephanie WPIPC 499 11 87 90 91 268 86 63 8 231
C Grade
1 39 Woods, Maureen WPIPC 516 2 87 84 79 250 89 94 83 266
2 33 Okely, Bil GPC 502 3 90 80 91 261 75 88 78 241
3 24 Andrew, Ray CFPC 459 0 77 72 73 222 84 77 76 237
4 25 Boyl, Graene BSSC 455 1 72 75 81 228 76 68 83 227
DNS 2 Haskett, Shannon WPIPC
D Grade
1 48 Neale, Daniel kijpe 484 2 86 84 85 255 71 82 76 229
2 22 Fox, Paddy WPC 452 2 77 79 82 238 76 81 57 214
3 11 Foster, Nicholas WPIPC 407 3 69 65 70 204 51 83 69 203
4 3 Mimnis, Kym RDPC 393 4 89 80 84 253 50 67 23 140
5 1 Colbert, Gary WPIPC 352 2 63 54 73 190 52 63 47 162
Ungraded
DNS 44 Danh, Cuong BBPC

Brian Harvey
NRC 01478

WWW.wpipc.com OpenWPlus


Brian Harvey
NRC 01478


=247, Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. 27/04/2025 6:06 PM
Issf April Open 2025 1 New Competition
Z@QJ 25/28 April Final Results

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6 SO
Master
1 20 Groves, Bailey CFPC 568 14 92 96 94 97 94 95
A Grade
1 45 Anderson, Scott CFPC 565 14 93 98 93 95 94 92
2 18 Knapp, Mike RDPC 545 6 90 88 90 92 92 93
3 40 Greaves, Mick WPIPC 540 8 90 91 87 89 93 90
4 27 Isseyegh, Arthur KPC 519 9 87 88 85 85 87 87
5 4 Kennedy, Rick NPC 517 7 84 86 87 87 88 85
B Grade
1 12 Walker, Terry NPC 554 9 96 95 91 92 89 91
2 47 Ramirez, Steven kjpc 553 5 87 95 95 91 93 92
3 38 Arsiratham Jayacelan RDPC 539 9 89 89 92 90 88 91
4 33 Okely, Bil GPC 530 5 90 86 92 91 83 88
5 36 Bhatt, Raghav RDPC 529 4 84 89 91 90 87 88
6 5 Jerkovic, Frank WPIPC 512 6 88 86 84 89 82 83
C Grade
*1 43 Nekipelov, Jarod kjpc 546 8 92 98 90 90 91 85
2 48 Neale, Daniel kjpc 518 6 85 91 84 89 85 84
3 3 Minnis, Kym RDPC 517 5 90 82 85 85 85 90
4 19 Fromm, Jan RDPC 506 2 83 80 84 86 89 84
5 25 Boyle, Gracme BSSC 504 5 85 82 82 89 84 82
6 31 De jong, Peter WPIPC 476 6 83 70 82 82 77 82
D Grade
1 22 Fox, Paddy WPC 494 2 77 84 85 84 77 87
WSPS
1 15 Daw, Rohan CFPC 535 4 86 86 90 93 91 89
2 37 Pryor, Christopher WPIPC 530 4 87 85 93 83 91 91
3 2 Haskett, Shannon WPIPC 473 3 74 77 78 74 83 87

Brian Harvey
NRC 01478

WWW.wpipc.com OpenWPlus


Brian Harvey
NRC 01478


A 2
= '_‘

2|

WITEMAN PARK

Issf April Open 2025 1 New Competition

AfE),) 25/28 April

25m Pistol Men

PL No.
A Grade
1 34
2 40
B Grade
1 43
C Grade
*1 12
2 18
3 33
D Grade
1 6
WSPS
1 37
2 2
3 15

Name

Giustiniano, Mike
Greaves, Mick

Nekipelov, Jarod

Walker, Terry
Knapp, Mike
Okely, Bill

Worth, Troy

Pryor, Christopher
Haskett, Shannon
Daw, Rohan

* Grade Break

Rep

KPC
WPIPC

kjpe

RDPC
GPC

WPIPC
WPIPC
CFPC

Total Xs 1
564 11 93
535 6 88
528 7 93
556 10 92
531 6 86
529 6 88
436 2 76
539 6 9
514 7 82
504 3 90

96
89

86

93
88
89

66

95
82
89

WWW.wpipc.com

ssams.  Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc.

95
90

79

&7
92
90

78

93
82
87

284
267

258

272
266
267

220

280
246
266

92
88

92

96
86
89

72

85
87
85

92
90

85

91
91
91

65

84
93
77

96
90

93

97
88
82

79

90
88
76

27/04/2025 6:06 PM

280
268

270

284
265
262

216

259
268
238

Final Results

SO

Brian Harvey
NRC 01478

OpenWPlus


Brian Harvey
NRC 01478


<2337, Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. 27/04/2025 6:06 PM
=% | Issf April Open 2025 1 New Competition

AJE) ) 25/28 April Final Results

2|

25m Pistol Women

PL.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 46 Nicholls, Siobhy RDPC 568 12 92 95 93 280 94 97 97 288
2 23 Nicholls, Katie RDPC 564 13 99 93 95 287 89 94 94 277
3 41 Jekel, Linda WPIPC 549 6 93 85 90 268 92 95 94 281
4 32 De jong, Stephanie WPIPC 546 14 87 94 94 275 94 96 81 271
5 39 Woods, Maureen WPIPC 515 4 83 89 87 259 91 90 75 256
6 28 Simcock, Linda WPIPC 504 4 87 85 82 254 81 82 87 250
B Grade
1 30 Floyd, Harper MDPC 552 10 90 92 93 275 93 94 90 277
2 8 Worth, Caitlin RDPC 545 8 92 88 89 269 93 93 90 276
3 35 Cirkovic, Iva CFPC 524 4 89 88 86 263 88 83 90 261
4 26 Muir, Jo RDPC 508 3 77 85 85 247 85 84 92 261
C Grade
1 10 Sangwan, Sunaina RDPC 510 7 88 91 88 267 81 82 80 243
D Grade
*1 7 Worth, Jill RDPC 522 4 83 89 89 261 84 92 85 261

* Grade Break

Brian Harvey
NRC 01478

WWW.wpipc.com OpenWPlus


Brian Harvey
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WITEMAN PARK

10m Air Pistol Women (60)

PL

A Grade

No.

23
41
32
46

30
10

26

35
29

21

Name

Nicholls, Katie
Jekel, Linda

De jong, Stephanie
Nicholls, Siobhy

Floyd, Harper
Sangwan, Sunaina

‘Worth, Caitlin
Muir, Jo

Cirkovic, Iva
Floyd, Torah
Worth, Jill

Bates, Shelley
Fox, Lily

Rep

RDPC
WPIPC
WPIPC
RDPC

MDPC
RDPC
RDPC
RDPC

CFPC
MDPC
RDPC

WPC

Total

558
552
549
545

549
532
522
495

524
493
493

449
448

WWW.wpipc.com

11
10
10

=347, Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc.
Issf April Open 2025 1 New Competition

AfE),) 25/28 April

95
90
88
92

91
82
85
74

85
80
80

82
74

96
92
97
90

96
92
88
82

90
85
81

71
73

93
92
94
90

89
93
89
87

88
&3
82

75
&3

95
91
91
94

91
&9
88
&3

&9
&3
82

76
71

27/04/2025 6:06 PM

86
93
91
90

94
86
80
&3

&9
82
91

67
72

Final Results

93
94
88
&9

88
90
92
86

&3
80
77

78
75

Brian Harvey
NRC 01478

OpenWPlus


Brian Harvey
NRC 01478


=387, Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. 27/04/2025 6:06 PM
S8~ Issf April Open 2025 1 New Competition
k@ 25/28 April Final Results

25m Pistol Junior

PL  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6 SO
A Grade
=1 8 Worth, Caitlin RDPC 545 8 92 88 89 269 93 93 90 276
=1 49 Nai, Arvin RDPC 545 5 93 92 90 275 90 91 89 270
B Grade
*1 30 Floyd, Harper MDPC 552 10 90 92 93 275 93 94 90 277 #1
2 14 Waler, Aimee RDPC 533 8 93 91 90 274 87 88 84 259
D Grade
*1 9 Sangwan, Samarthy RDPC 519 5 85 89 93 267 88 79 85 252 #1
*2 13 Walker, Logan RDPC 503 5 82 71 79 232 93 91 87 271 #1

#1 * Grade Break

Brian Harvey
NRC 01478
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Brian Harvey
NRC 01478


=387, Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc.

=/

WHITEMAN PARK

k@) 25/28 April

10m Air Pistol Junior Men
Pl No. Name

A Grade
1 9 Sangwan, Samarthy

2 49 Nair, Arvin

C Grade
1 11 Foster, Nicholas

2 13 Walker, Logan

Rep

RDPC
RDPC

WPIPC
RDPC

Issf April Open 2025 1 New Competition

Total Xs
538 8
536 6
486 3
450 1

WWW.wpipc.com

93
85

78
75

87
89

78
79

87
93

80
79

86
96

82
63

27/04/2025 6:06 PM

89
&5

&3
75

Final Results

96
88

&5
79

Brian Harvey
NRC 01478

OpenWPlus
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=387, Whiteman Park International Pistol Club Inc. 27/04/2025 6:06 PM
S8~ Issf April Open 2025 1 New Competition
k@ 25/28 April Final Results

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60)

PL  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade

1 30 Floyd, Harper MDPC 549 16 91 96 89 91 94 88

2 8 Worth, Caitlin RDPC 522 7 85 88 89 88 80 92
B Grade

1 14 Walker, Aimee RDPC 536 8 92 89 90 88 88 89
C Grade

1 29 Floyd, Torah MDPC 493 3 80 85 83 83 82 80

Brian Harvey
NRC 01478
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Brian Harvey
NRC 01478




